Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code : 532391 Quarter Ending : June 2010
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2010 Date End : 30 Jun 2010
Total No. el b, Of. Total Shareholding =S pled_ged of
No. of Shares held in otherwise
Category of Shareholder of i as a % of total No.
Shareholders Dematerialized encumbered
Shares of Shares
Form
Number of As a
As a % of As a % of shares % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 3 39,771,932 39,771,932 21.70 21.70 - -
Sub Total 3 39,771,932 39,771,932 21.70 21.70 - -
(2) Foreign
' Indlquuals (Non-Residents Individuals / 1 10,473,485 . 571 571 . )
Foreign Individuals)

Sub Total 1 10,473,485 - 5.71 571 - -
Total shareholding of Promoter and 4 50245417 39,771,932 2742 27.42 . .
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 19 3,444,580 3,444,580 1.88 1.88 - -

Financial Institutions / Banks 7 1,295,733 1,295,733 0.71 0.71 - -



Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Trusts

Foreign Nationals

Clearing Members

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts

have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

112

138

1,043

45,059

389

1,243

1,088

10

143

47,734

47,872

47,876

47,876

65,964,712

70,705,025

12,170,349

16,962,273

18,826,421

14,365,059

14,223,134

13,655

5,130

123,140

62,324,102

133,029,127

183,274,544

183,274,544

65,964,712

70,705,025

11,510,989

16,747,231

17,412,105

13,727,511

13,585,586

13,655

5,130

123,140

59,397,836

130,102,861

169,874,793

169,874,793

S5800

38.58

6.64

9.26

10.27

7.84

7.76

0.01

0.07

34.01

72.58

100.00

55809

38.58

6.64

9.26

10.27

7.84

7.76

0.01

0.07

34.01

72.58

100.00

100.00



