Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code:532391Quarter Ending:June 2010Date Begin:01 Apr 2010Date End:30 Jun 2010

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	3	39,771,932	39,771,932	21.70	21.70	-	-
Sub Total	3	39,771,932	39,771,932	21.70	21.70	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	1	10,473,485	-	5.71	5.71	-	-
Sub Total	1	10,473,485	-	5.71	5.71	-	-
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	4	50,245,417	39,771,932	27.42	27.42	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	19	3,444,580	3,444,580	1.88	1.88	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	7	1,295,733	1,295,733	0.71	0.71	-	-

Foreign Institutional Investors	112	65,964,712	65,964,712	35.99	35.99	-	-
Sub Total	138	70,705,025	70,705,025	38.58	38.58	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	1,043	12,170,349	11,510,989	6.64	6.64	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	45,059	16,962,273	16,747,231	9.26	9.26	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	389	18,826,421	17,412,105	10.27	10.27	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	1,243	14,365,059	13,727,511	7.84	7.84	-	-
Non Resident Indians	1,088	14,223,134	13,585,586	7.76	7.76	-	-
Trusts	10	13,655	13,655	0.01	0.01	-	-
Foreign Nationals	2	5,130	5,130	-	-	-	-
Clearing Members	143	123,140	123,140	0.07	0.07	-	-
Sub Total	47,734	62,324,102	59,397,836	34.01	34.01	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	47,872	133,029,127	130,102,861	72.58	72.58	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	47,876	183,274,544	169,874,793	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	47,876	183,274,544	169,874,793	-	100.00	-	-